
No.  Company Name  Contact Person  Address Website Phone Number Email 

A19 Active Difference  Susan Cullen  Unit 1c Woodlands Office Park, Southern Cross Road, Bray, Co. 
Wicklow 

www.activedifference.com  1 2021888 susan@activedifference.com 

A86 AsIAm Aisling Foran  84 Amiens Street, Dublin 1  www.asiam.ie 873699146 aisling@asiam.ie 

A5 Atlantic Compliance  Leanne Murphy   9 Sandyford Office Park, Sandyford, Dublin www.atlanticcompliance.eu 01 9020500 leanne.murphy@atlanticcomp
liance.ie 

A18 Bank Of Ireland  Nicola Hall 40 Mespil Road, Dublin 4  www.bankofireland.com 16615933 nicola.hall@boi.com 

A50A BCM Business Cost 
Management  

John McNamara BCM House,17-18 Mallow Street, Limerick  www.bcmcorporate.com 1850 514614 john@bcmcorporate.com 

A68 Bibby Financial Services  Caroline Guilfoyle  Heather House, Heather Rd, Sandyford, Dublin 18 www.bibbyfinancialservices.i
e 

19026602 CGuilfoyle@bibbyfinancialserv
ices.com 

A2 BMW Laura Condron 2 Swift Square, Santry Demesne, Dublin 9  www.bmw.ie 35318628200 Laura.Condron@bmw.ie 

A12A Byrne & McCall  Joe McCall Core B, Block 71, The Plaza, Park West, Dublin 12 www.byrnemccall.ie  16120580 jmc@byrnemccall.ie 

A92 Clickworks Tara Hitlin  First Floor, Block A Century Court, 100 George's Street Upper, 
Dun Laoghaire, Co. Dublin 

www.clickworks.ie  15311260 tara.hitlin@clickworks.ie 

A1 A3 Codex Carl Murphy 89 Lagan Road, Dublin Industrial Estate, Glasnevin, Dublin 11 www.codex.ie 18822022 cmurphy@codexltd.com 

A6 Companies Registry Office Gavin Regan CRO Public Office, Gloucester Place Lower, Mountjoy, Dublin 1 www.cro.ie 18045311 gavin.regan@dbei.gov.ie 

A76 Credit Review Office Catherine Collins The Plaza, East point Business Park www.creditreview.ie 1850211789 catherine.collins@creditrevie
w.ie 

A104 Data Ireland  Colm Spierin 19-24 St Andrew's St, Dublin 2 www.dataireland.ie 18584800 colm.spierin@dataireland.ie 

A54 Dublin Business School  Laura Lynam 13/14 Aungier St, Dublin 2 www.dbs.ie 14177500 laura.lynam@dbs.ie 

A64A EDS Training Solutions  Linda Gill  D12 South Link Business Park, Newbridge Road,, Naas, Co. 
Kildare 

www.essentialsafety.ie 45898060 linda@edst.ie 

A56 Employ Ability  Miriam Tighe Unit 15 Bluebell Business Park, old Naas Road, Dublin 12  www.work4u.ie 18442700 miriam.tighe@employability.ie 

A90 Employer Disability 
Information  

Seonaid  17 Kildare street Dublin 2  http://www.employerdisabilit
yinfo.ie/  

16622755 seonaid@isme.ie 

A21 Event Fuel Brian McDermott 11 Camden Street Lower, Saint Kevin's, Dublin 2 www.eventfuel.ie 14979337 brian@eventfuel.ie 

A38 FBD Insurance  Andrea Bland   FBD House, Bluebell, Dublin 12, www.fbd.ie 416853418 Andrea.bland@fbd.ie 

A102 Fexco Helena Buckley Killorglin, Co. Kerry  www.fexco.com  669761258 hbuckley@fexco.com 

A110 Flender Barry Hickey  14 Clanwilliam Terrace, Grand Canal Dock, Dublin 2 www.flender.ie 15510716 barry.hickey@flender.ie 

A34 GeoDirectory Tim Quinn General Post Office, O'Connell Street, Dublin 1  www.geodirectory.ie 17057005 tim@geodirectory.ie 

A80 Glennon Insurances Davin Spollen Charlemont House, Charlemont Pl, Saint Kevin's, Dublin 2 www.glennons.ie 17075800 dspollen@glennons.ie 

A58 Griffith College  Steven Roberts South Circular Road, Dublin 8 www.griffith.ie 14150400 steven.roberts@grifith.ie 

A16 Halligan Insurances  Brian Halligan  William Norton House, 575 North Circular Road www.halligan.ie 872239815 brian.halligan@halligan.ie 

A7 HR Locker Adam Coleman  Grandview House, Ennistymon Road, Lahinch, Co. Clare www.hrlocker.com 657081466 adam@hrlocker.com 

A30 InterTradeIreland  Jonathan Boyle  Old Gasworks Business Park, Kilmorey Street, Newry  www.intertrade.com 02830834161  jonathan.boyle@intertradeirel
and.com 

A68A Ion Solutions Frank McNally 54 Bracken Road, Sandyford Industrial Estate, Dublin 18 www.ionsolutions.ie 12957811 frank.mcnally@ionsolutions.ie 

A106 Irish Vape Vendors 
Association  

Gillian Golden  Attawalla, Bangor Erris, Sligo www.ivva.ie 860677220 admin@ivva.ie 

A58A ISME Skillnet Adam Weatherley  17 Kildare Street, Dublin 2  www.isme.ie 16622755 adam@isme.ie 

A6A Jardin Lloyd Thompson Aidan Gordon Cherrywood Business Park, Loughlinstown, Dublin 18 www.jlt.ie 87 7980358 agordon@jlt.ie 

A64 KBC Garrett O'Donohoe Sandwith Street Upper, Dublin 2 www.kbc.ie 16646000 Garrett.O'Donohoe@kbc.ie 

A78 Keystone Procurement Ross McCarthy Ardenagh Great, Taghmon, Co. Wexford  www.keystonepg.ie 51560078 ross@keystonepg.ie 

A50 Legal-Island Debbie Wilson  6-9 Trinity Street, Dublin 2  www.legal-island.ie 01 401 3874 debbie@legal-island.com 
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A96 MacLachlan & Donaldson Carla MacLachan Clonskeagh Square, Clonskeagh Rd, Farranboley, Dublin 14 www.maclachan.ie 16763465 cmacl@maclachlan.ie 

A12 Monread CRM  Eileen Keane  Clane Business Park, Unit 2, Thompson Enterprise Centre, 
Clane, Co. Kildare 

www.monread.com 15540251 eileen.keane@monread.com 

A44A Northumbria University   Alison Pearce  Sutherland Building, Newcastle-upon-Tyn, NE1 8ST www.northumbria.ac.uk 441912326002.00 alison.pearce@northumbria.a
c.uk 

A94 ODCE Maria Leavy Office of the Director of Corporate Enforcement, 16 parnell Sq. 
Dublin  1 

www.odce.ie 18585833 maria.leavy@odce.ie 

A70 Office of Government 
Procurement 

Maura Howe 3A Mayor Street Upper, North Wall, Dublin, D01  www.ogp.gov.ie 761008000 maura.howe@ogp.gov.ie 

A30A One4All  Michael Fennelly Unit 2, Swords Business park, Swords, Co. Dublin  www.one4all.ie 18708100 mfennelly@one4all.ie 

A40 Ortus Jason McLouglin 1 Parkway House, Western Parkway Business Park, Ballymount, 
Dublin 12 

www.ortus.ie 15312265 jason@ortus.ie 

A88 Paymentplus Niall Brady  Unit F2, Nutgrove Office Park, Dublin 14 www.paymentplus.ie 19017700 niall@paymentplus.ie 

A10 Permanent TSB Fergus Brady 56-59 St Stephen's Green, Dublin 2 www.permanenttsb.ie 1890500121 fergus.brady@permanenttsb.i
e 

A74 Phone Pulse  David Lang 41 Southern Cross Business Park, Boghall Road, Bray, Co. 
Wicklow 

www.phonepulse.ie 12863998 David@phonepulse.ie 

A26 Pinergy David Slattery Suite 1 Beaver House, Beech Hill Office Campus, Clonskeagh 
Road, Dublin 4  

www.pinergy.ie 1850945023 davids@pinergy.ie 

A8 Radius Technology  David Waldron  Unit 1a, Esker Business Park Six Cross Roads, Kilbarry Business 
Park, Waterford 

www.radius.ie 51592500 david.waldron@outlook.com 

A46 Revenue Sarah Cox  1st Floor Bishop's Square, Redmond's Hill, Dublin www.revenue.ie 18589235 sarah.cox@revenue.ie 

A4 SBCI John Madigan  Treasury Building, Grand Canal Square, Dublin 2  www.sbci.gov.ie 12384000 john.madigan@sbci.gov.ie 

A28 Skillnet Ireland Olivia Caslin  5th Floor, Q House, 76 Furze Road, Sandyford, Dublin 18 www.skillnetireland.ie 12916616 olivia.caslin@skillnetireland.ie 

A98 
A100 

The Bill Moss Partnership John Pickering 24/26 Bridge St, Ringsend, Co. Dublin www.bill-moss.com  16603737 jpickering@bill-moss.ie 

A14 The Ward Group  Gerry Barrett  9 Seville Place, Dublin 1  www.hughjwardsolicitors.ie 15390136 gbarrett@wardgroup.ie 

A10A TQS Integration  Sonia Quilty  Corporate Head Office, Lismore, Co. Waterford www.tqsintegration.com 5848456 marie@tqs.ie 

A108 TRC Solutions  Patrick Hesnan Trc House, Dundrum Rd, Windy Arbour, Dublin 14 www.trc-solutions.com  12963155 phesnan@trcsolutions.ie 

A44 Typetec Mark Fitzgerald Unit G6, Calmount Park, Calmount Ave, Ballymount, Dublin 12 www.typetec.ie 15009000 markfitzgerald@typetec.ie 

A84 Ulster Bank Gerry Duignan 3rd Floor, Columba House, Airside Retail Park, Swords, County 
Dublin  

www.digital.ulsterbank.ie 16084000 gerry.duignan@ulsterbank.co
m 

A62 Workplace Relations Therese Bridgette Lansdowne House, Lansdowne Rd, Ballsbridge, Dublin 4 www.workplacerelations.ie 1800902670 therese.bridgette@worplacer
elation.ie        
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